MYXX28HC256
Revision 1.4 - 02/13 1
256Kb EEPROM
MYXX28HC256
Features
• Access Time (ns): 70, 90, 120, 150
• Simple Byte and Page Write
  Single 5V Supply

256Kb EEPROM
MYXX28HC256
Ordering Information
Table 12 - Device Numbering
Device Number Package Type Speed Temperature
MYXX28HC256CW CerDIP
-7 = 70ns
IT/XT
-9 = 90ns
-12 = 120ns
-15 = 150ns
MYXX28HC256ECA- CerLCC
-7 = 70ns
IT/XT
-9 = 90ns
-12 = 120ns
-15 = 150ns
MYXX28HC256F- CerFP
-7 = 70ns
IT/XT
-9 = 90ns
-12 = 120ns
-15 = 150ns
MYXX28HC256P- CerPGA
-7 = 70ns
IT/XT
-9 = 90ns
-12 = 120ns
-15 = 150ns
MYXX28HC256ECJ CerSOJ
-7 = 70ns
IT/XT
-9 = 90ns
-12 = 120ns